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Committee on Committees 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email Department/Unit 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  Ramirez Stefanie 2021-22 sramirez@uidaho.edu Business 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  Awwad-

Rafferty Rula 2020-21 rulaa@uidaho.edu Interior Architecture & 
Design 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  

Marshall Anne 2022-23 annem@uidaho.edu Architecture 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  Rodriguez Javier 2021-22 jrodriguez@uidaho.edu Music 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  Seamon Richard 2021-22 richard@uidaho.edu Law 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty  Vos Jaap 2022-23 jvos@uidaho.edu Natural Resources & 

Society 
Committee on 
Committees 

Vice Chair/Fac 
Senate Chair Meeuf Russell N/A rmeeuf@uidaho.edu JAMM 

Committee on 
Committees 

Staff Council 
Elections Chair 

 Crossland Erika 2021-22 crosslande@uidaho.edu Provost's Office 

Committee on 
Committees Faculty Secretary w/o vote Sammarruca Francesca N/A fsammarr@uidaho.edu Physics 

Committee on 
Committees 

ASUI President or 
Designee 

 Carlsen Lauren 2020-21   
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